
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CIT FINANCIAL
SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198405010000
89680

05/01/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHOWCASE
MOBILE
HOMES AL

9 89

198404230000
83470

04/23/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TODAY
HOMES INC

9 28

198405080000
94280

05/08/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 9 135

198405080000
95390

05/08/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 128

198406070001
18290

06/07/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TODAY
HOMES INC

9 348

198406040001
14800

06/04/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JACKSON,
SAMUEL L. &
GEOR

9 314

198406260001
33140

06/26/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

9 479

198406260001
33520

06/26/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

9 478

198407190001
50890

07/19/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 609

198407260001
58170

07/26/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COOSA
VALLEY
MOBILE
HOMES

9 694

198408070001
66370

08/07/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 759

198408160001
75190

08/16/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

9 841

198408160001
75260

08/16/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

9 842

198412110002
57500

12/11/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

10 685

198412130002
59630

12/13/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHOWCASE
MOBILE
HOMES AL

10 716

198412200002
64370

12/20/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TENNGA
VALLEY INC
DBA WA

10 730

198501100000
09490

01/10/1985
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHOWCASE
MOBILE
HOMES AL

10 884

198501020000
00050

01/02/1985
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LILLY, LENN &
FANNIE B.

10 790



198501210000
17420

01/21/1985
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METRO
HOMES

10 946

198503190000
61350

03/19/1985
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MASSEY,
JERRY R. &
TAMMY

11 345

198505290001
16350

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

11 942

198506250001
37180

06/25/1985
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

12 96

198511130002
52570

11/13/1985
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TAYLOR,
WILLIAM H. &
CLAU

13 130

198601130000
10410

01/13/1986
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

13 383

198602050000
34440

02/05/1986
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

13 632

198602140000
41800

02/14/1986
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PESSEACKEY,
ALEXANDER &
M

13 666

198602180000
43780

02/18/1986
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOLLING,
JOHN D.

13 723

198602280000
54580

02/28/1986
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BICE, BILLY
WAYNE &
DELSA

13 765

198603060000
59230

03/06/1986
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRIFFIN,
CURTIS W. &
DONN

13 841

198603110000
62860

03/11/1986
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BEANE, MARY
E.  (VOID)

13 854


