Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198405010000 89680	05/01/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHOWCASE MOBILE HOMES AL	9	89				·
198404230000 83470	04/23/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TODAY HOMES INC	9	28				
198405080000 94280	05/08/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	9	135				
198405080000 95390	05/08/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	128				
198406070001 18290	06/07/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TODAY HOMES INC	9	348				
198406040001 14800	06/04/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JACKSON, SAMUEL L. & GEOR	9	314				
198406260001 33140	06/26/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METRO HOMES	9	479				
198406260001 33520	06/26/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METRO HOMES	9	478				
198407190001 50890	07/19/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	609				
198407260001 58170	07/26/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COOSA VALLEY MOBILE HOMES	9	694				
198408070001 66370	08/07/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	759				
198408160001 75190	08/16/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	9	841				
198408160001 75260	08/16/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUDGET HOME CENTER	9	842				
198412110002 57500	12/11/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	10	685				
198412130002 59630	12/13/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHOWCASE MOBILE HOMES AL	10	716				
198412200002 64370	12/20/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TENNGA VALLEY INC DBA WA	10	730				
198501100000 09490	01/10/1985 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHOWCASE MOBILE HOMES AL	10	884				
198501020000 00050	01/02/1985 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LILLY, LENN & FANNIE B.	10	790				

198501210000 17420	01/21/1985 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METRO HOMES	10	946		
198503190000 61350	03/19/1985 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MASSEY, JERRY R. & TAMMY	11	345		
198505290001 16350	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	11	942		
198506250001 37180	06/25/1985 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	12	96		
198511130002 52570	11/13/1985 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TAYLOR, WILLIAM H. & CLAU	13	130		
198601130000 10410	01/13/1986 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	13	383		
198602050000 34440	02/05/1986 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	13	632		
198602140000 41800	02/14/1986 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PESSEACKEY, ALEXANDER & M	13	666		
198602180000 43780	02/18/1986 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOLLING, JOHN D.	13	723		
198602280000 54580	02/28/1986 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BICE, BILLY WAYNE & DELSA	13	765		
198603060000 59230	03/06/1986 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRIFFIN, CURTIS W. & DONN	13	841		
198603110000 62860	03/11/1986 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BEANE, MARY E. (VOID)	13	854		